



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.M.C. 5986/2024, CRL.M.A. 22862/2024 & 22863/2024**
MAHARAJ SHRI SANJAY DAS JI THROUGH GPA HOLDER
SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Gaurav Bhardwaj, Ms. Garima
Bhardwaj and Mr. Som Dutta Sharam,
Advocates.

versus

VIMAL WADHAWAN & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA

ORDER

%

04.11.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 02.12.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 04, 2024/R