



\$~77

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 5986/2024**

**MAHARAJ SHRI SANJAY DAS JI THROUGH GPA HOLDER
SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA**

.....Petitioner
Through: **Mr. Gaurav Bharadwaj, Ms. Garima
Bharadwaj and Mr. Naveen Kr.
Saraswat, Advocates.**

versus

VIMAL WADHAWAN & ORS.

.....Respondent
Through:

**CORAM:
CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH**

% **ORDER
02.12.2024**

List on 03.02.2025.

JASMEET SINGH, J

DECEMBER 2, 2024/ss

Click here to check corrigendum, if any