



\$~66

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 5986/2024 & Crl. M.A. 22862-63/2024

MAHARAJ SHRI SANJAY DAS JI THROUGH GPA HOLDER
SHIVAM SRIVASTAVAPetitioner

Through: Mr. Gaurav Bharadwaj, Ms. Garima
Bharadwaj & Ms. Aditi Sharma,
Advts.

versus

VIMAL WADHAWAN & ORS.Respondents

Through: Mr. V P Yadav, Adv. for R-6.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

% **03.02.2025**

1. It is already 6.10 p.m.
2. No time left.
3. Renotify on 09.05.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

FEBRUARY 3, 2025

'rs'